Varenr./Article No. Farve
Colour
Båndbred.
Web Width
Konstruktion
Construction
Længde
Length

500kg.
SUR25/500/650 Blå/
Blue
25mm
Endeløs
Endless
6.50mtr  0,328
500kg.
SUR25/500/650SORT Sort/
Black
25mm
Endeløs
Endless
6.50mtr  0,328
500kg.
SUR35/2500/05/55 Orange 35mm 0.5/5.5mtr. 6.0mtr.  1,095 2.500kg.
SUR35/2500/650 Orange
35mm
Endeløs
Endless
6.50mtr  0,725
2.500kg.
SUR50/4000/05/95 Orange 50mm 0.5/9.5mtr. 10.0mtr  2,552 4.000kg.
SUR50/4000/05/1300 Orange 50mm 0.5/13mtr. 13.5mtr  3,000 4.000kg.
SUR50/5000/05/95 Orange 50mm 0.5/9.5mtr. 10.0mtr  2.600 5.000kg.
SUR50/5000/10M/ELØS Orange
50mm
Endeløs
Endless
10.0mtr  2.600
5.000kg.
 SUR75/10000/05/95               Rød/Red          75mm            0.5/9.5mtr.        10.0mtr.   10.000kg.
SKINSUR35/2500/05/55 Orange 35mm 0.5/5.5mtr. 6.0mtr.  1.095 2.500kg.
KAMSUR25/10 Blå/Blue 25mm 10mtr. 10mtr.  2,000 250kg
Varenr./Article No. Farve Colour Båndbred. Web
Width